e

Harmanson, Philip........
Harmanson, William......
Harmanson, William,.....
Harrison, Abel............
Harrison, Robert.........
Harrison, Rebert H.......
Harrison, William.........
Hart, Stephen,...........
Haslop, Custis............
Havard  (Howard?), Wil-

Ham.....oooceveniennn.
Hays, John..............
Hazard, Thomas (of the

Province of Rhode Island)
Heath, James............
Heath, James............
Heath, James. . ..........
Heath, Josiah,...........

Heath, Seth..............
Heath, William, Sr........
Heath, William...........
Henderson, Robert. .......
Henderson, Thomas.......
Henry, James. . ..........
Herritage, Freshwater.....
Heth, Luke..............
Hodge, John.............
Holbrooke, Samuel. .......
Holt, George.............
Holt, Martin.............
Holt, Stuart..............
Holt, Stuatt..............

Holt, Stuart..............
Holland, Johti_ ... ... ...

Mary Callever, wid..........
Margaret Mapp
Joanns Satchell
Mary Carpenter
Elizabeth Belote.............
Bally Dowty......oovvvvvne.
Anne Green.................
Susanns, Nottingham.........
Susanna Holland............

Rachel Dennis...............
Naney Christian.............

Mary Bowdoin..............
Mary Guy, wid..............
Patience Tankard............
Sally Turner......... Lastioen
Mary dFioyd, wid. of John

....................

Grace Elliott, ...............
Mary Carpenter, wid.........
| Harriett Joynes..............
Nancy Jacob................
Rosey Fisher................
} Susanns Harmanson.........
Anne Eshom...............¢
Bridget Dunton.............
Nanpcey Smith................
Peggy Stotb.................
Anne Custis.................
Adah Mapp..ooovieiiia...
Anne Johnson...............
Elizabeth Nelson, wid. of
Southy Nelson............
Susanna Moore..............
Margaret Wilkins........... R

........................... Jan........
Levin Belote, Br........... Sept.......
........................... Nov........
.......................... July..
Richard Nottingham, Sr....} Oet........
.......................... June.......
John Dennis.............. . March......
Michael Christian.......... Sept.......
Peter Bowdoin............ Nov........
............................ Mareh......
........................... Nov........
Jobn Turner, dee.......... Feb........
........................... Dec........
John Elliott............... Nov........
oo e 1518 15 o A S July..
. Edmund Joynes........... Sepb.......
........................... June.......
........................... Feb........
John Harmanson.......... Dec........
.......................... April.
Elias Dunton, dec.......... Sept.......
James Smith.............. March
Laban Stoth. .............. July........
. Bdmund Custis, dee........ Dec........
Howsen Mapp............. Feb........
Benjamin Johnson......... Jan........
Arcadia Moore............ APl e vio v »
John Wilkins (Blacksmith)..| March

1708-9
1774
1777
1797
1791
1788
1776
w7
1787

1786
1777

1746
1778
1780
1794

1778
1798
1769
1770
1795
1798
1786
1783
1763
1794
1763
1757
1769
1772

1783
1784
1775



Virginia, Marriage Records, 1700-1850 for Martin Holt

Record Index

Name:

Gender:
Marriage Date:
Marriage Place:
Spouse Name:

Martin Holt
Male

Northampton, Virginia
Adah Mapp

Source Information

Record Url: http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?
indiv=1&db=VirginiaMarriage&h=11646

Source Information: Ancestry.com. Virginia, Marriage
Records, 1700-1850 [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA:
Ancestry.com Operations, Inc., 2012.

Original data: Bentley, Elizabeth Petty, indexer. Virginia
Marriage Records: From the Virginia Magazine of History
and Biography, the William and Mary College Quatrterly,
and Tyler's Quarterly. Baltimore, MD: Genealogy Publishing
Co., Inc., 1984.
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