Harmanson, Philip Harmanson, William Harmanson, William Harrison, Abel Harrison, Robert Harrison, Robert H Harrison, William Hart, Stephen Haslop, Custis Havard (Howard?), Wil-	Mary Carpenter Elizabeth Belote Sally Dowty Anne Green Susanna Nottingham Susanna Holland	Levin Belote, Sr Richard Nottingham, Sr	Sept Dec	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1708–9 1774 1777 1797 1791 1788 1776 1777 1787
liam	Rachel Dennis	John Dennis	March	28	1786
Hays, John.	Nancy Christian	Michael Christian	Sept	6	1777
Hazard, Thomas (of the Province of Rhode Island)	Mary Bowdoin	Poton Bourdoin	Not	15	1746
Heath, James	Mary Guy, wid	recer bowdom	March	17	1778
Heath, James	Patience Tankard		Nov	14	1780
	Sally Turner	John Tumon doo	Feb	18	1794
Heath, James Heath, Josiah		John Lurner, dec	T.cn	10	1107
rieadi, Jusian	Floyd		Dec	17	1778
Heath, Seth	Grace Elliott	John Filiott	Nov	26	1798
	Mary Carpenter, wid	Joun Lanose	July	1	1769
Heath, William, Sr	Harriett Joynes	Tolmann & Terman	Sent	21	1770
Heath, William	Marriell Joynes	Eamuna Joynes	Sept	2	1795
Henderson, Robert	Nancy Jacob.		June Feb	12	1798
Henderson, Thomas	Rosey Fisher	Tohn There are an		$\frac{14}{25}$	1786
Henry, James.				25 11	1783
Herritage, Freshwater			April		1763
Heth, Luke	Bridget Dunton	Ellas Dunton, dec		28	1794
Hodge, John	Nancy Smith			$\frac{28}{10}$	1763
Holbrooke, Samuel				16	
Holt, George				26	$1757 \\ 1769$
Holt, Martin				18	1709
Holt, Stuart	Anne Johnson	Benjamin Johnson	Jan	11	1114
Holt, Stuart	Elizabeth Nelson, wid. of	( · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[	-	1709
mane and the second	Southy Nelson		Feb	7	1783
Holt, Stuart	Susanna Moore	Arcadia Moore	April	28	1784
Holland, John	Margaret Wilkins	John Wilkins (Blacksmith)	March	22	1775

## Virginia, Marriage Records, 1700-1850 for Martin Holt

Record Index		Source Information		
Name: Gender:	Martin Holt Male	Record Url: <u>http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?</u> indiv=1&db=VirginiaMarriage&h=11646		
Marriage Date:	Northampton, Virginia	<b>Source Information:</b> Ancestry.com. <i>Virginia, Marriage</i> <i>Records, 1700-1850</i> [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations, Inc., 2012. Original data: Bentley, Elizabeth Petty, indexer. <i>Virginia</i> <i>Marriage Records: From the</i> Virginia Magazine of History and Biography, <i>the</i> William and Mary College Quarterly, <i>and</i> Tyler's Quarterly. Baltimore, MD: Genealogy Publishing Co., Inc., 1984.		